E 13/9/1999	Sundai	cc4/111170 W	4984, DKO	3 / LKK	
INS CASE OWNER	n	ASSIGN	MENT		111
Surveyor	Bryan	pot;	149 D	ate / Time :	TINIT
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE CILC 2	22.2 T	: 454		71.0
Insured Vehicle No.	SHC3	145	Claim No. :	MCT 1712	0748
Name of Insured	CTPL		Policy No. :	miomoo15	
2_9		OD.	Make / Model :	H-Sonata	
Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS		D.O.A : 2 (2)	Place of Accident		VGI) BY EUROS EX
Is driver the owner?	(YES / 100)	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	J	WAh (V/L: YD/NO)	Of GIA REPORT: Insured Liability	S/NO; TP GIA R % Final	EPORT: (ES/NO ? Yes/No
SJX 4603	θ		= ===		
INSRS. WSP. CAY	WSP. Tel. Liabili		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability
RMKS.	RMK5	100 - 101	RMKS:	14.	RMKS:
Date/ Time					
3/1/18	GX9606 Prol	Lance		ľAGE	DATE / PIC
Jrin;	5HC 31227 JNA	m1702427 / h4 i	N.	on-Reporting ltr (1st): on-Reporting ltr (2nd) on-Reporting ltr (Final)	
	+1. +0 p=1.+ .=	D You Ohn	N	otification ltr (if non-pick)	ф):
03012018	TILES KEVIEWE	D. Caroff y vaniya	mais equisiona	alf OI: fter call ltr to OI:	
	menuen. Ri	ECTIVES	D	ocumentation Check Lis	t: Handler Typist
	11.1	ECEIVED 2 J. JUL	7117.9	otification ltr (if non-pick)	ip)
3001202	FIL pac to Br	port to dinalite the	21	fter call ltr to Of athorisation To Act	
15/04/19	Jum 1/5	13K 10 Ams 7	R	elease Voucher:	
16/4/18	File pass to ty	plat type report	C	nal Repair Hill: ar Rental Invoice:	
ə1/5/10	Seet mandole 1	LU RECETVED 16	APR 2010 u	FA / GIA : ledical Bill:	
19/6110	mandali appra	r via merimer	PI	R	
25/7/18	monedob innoire	emount need to take	mith 6/8.	landate/Reject Instructio OD ayment Breakdown Forn	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		ost-Repair Photos: thers:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 35/7/18 -	Confirm with		mail Call	0.2
Final Liability:	The state of the s	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	i	NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	ad 020 x 3rd
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 13000.00	021X (syab 19		venue.	0.040,699
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS = (S x			CORP	V DENS.
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 - (5 x	days)			1 TEN
LOR only LOU only	and the state of t	LOR + LOI [Tick only on	e]	00	7 19/18 Th
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.45			Claim status No. 10	Lainet/Denosta Cattle
Medical:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/Independe		Claim status: Normal/E Report Format:	reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	55 -	(e.g. 10w/ independe		Survey fee	
Total:	ss 15857.45	Global Sum SS: 45 00-6			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		mail Call	
Payee 1:	SS 14500.00	Name 1: Karz Worl	solutions		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	to an and the		
Payee 3 (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			

Rrom // Date	12 1602 d
Estimated Cost.	Type On MiCypia Bus Nam Lerry (Taul Prime Move)
OD / TP I WS I TP RES / GO RES / EVA / INV I MY	Truck / Trailer of
To respect Vahide No	Toyok Centry 2362
et Vienahop ma	Colour Silvo - Insured Ists (NI NA
zf .	Sp Reading T Papp (naured (Std (N)) NA
inguréd	Englis 2 AZE 030111
Policy No.	MR063BK4007008026
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. 🔞 d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Excess	Steering: Ind Ger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Clanta Paccial	Brake In Oer (Jammed Leaked / Surnt or
Make of Vehi	Medi NII / 80m / STD ARIM or
G.	Tyra Siza F: 215 60 2 16
(Peley Candition)	R11-
Remark, The veh had commenced its	N/S 0/S BS (DUM (EXNOVA) GY (FS (LIZA (MIC) OHTSU / PIR (SUM))
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO & Michelin .
Ball or Narket Value	<u>Front</u> <u>Eeer</u>
IDAO Accident Aport Consistent? Yes or	rNo RBal 🗴 RBal 💃
GIA PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or	rNo LBal S' LBal S'
Est Pepairs (O cays Rss. Yes 0	1 No 201/2/17 Kazwirk 24/12/2017
Lum Sum 20 % 3 Val: Yes o	No Survey had as Transmit Raya Ubi
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Desigf Damages Fm Rear O/S N/S / U/G / Rooftop or
	enice: IN/OUT Pront y her
Data Paraon Contacted.	The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structural affected due to collect
Date Time Action Instruction	
TIL KHC 32237	
1212112 1-2-2 115 131	k with 10 das g w
12/24/18 Jum 2/5 13	7. 8 ~
	(Rd=\$ 13683.1t
	21.1)
IneTha Servant : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 30.197599
Date Time in A Ratum (s)*	
	Add Fee: Stamps 3stat_5
	THE SECOND SECON
Regort Format t	Teach or as \$
Lump Sum (LB.6 S	Western B



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
IND	IA INTERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III1702448	34/Dka3
64 (#05	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 27-12-2017 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
	Insured Veh.	SHC 3223T	Veh. Inspected	SJX 9603G
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/12/2017
2.	NE STATE	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
П	Odometer	2	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm.
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	ription of Damages	
5.		Ger	neral information	OF STORYS
	Accident Date	21/12/2017	Inspection Date	27/12/2017
	Survey held at	KARZ WORK SOLUTIONS		
		53 UBI AVE 1 #02-24 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PA SINGAPORE 408934	RK	
5a.			Remarks	



India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #05-00 IOB Building Singapore 409711

TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 4089.

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475

Fax: 6844 2474

E-mail: claims@teamworkgarage.com

Register number: 201015366H 3RD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION

Vehicle number

: SJX9603G

Make / Model

: TOYOTA/CAMERY

Chassis number

: MR053BK4007008026

Accident date

: 21 December 2017 : k1712-06

Reference	: k1712-06

Qty	Particulars		Unit Price - SGD S
	PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS		
1	FRONT BUMPER CASALC		671.32 -
2	FRONT SIDE RETAINER SAC		112.00 ×
1	FRONT BUMPEER REINFORCEMENT SE		421.80 -
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE CHROME MOULDING 940	•	108.90 ★
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER SVE		128.00 ×
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP STO		558.00 ¥
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSY broken		475.00 -
1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM Daw		61.90 -
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE SISTEMAN		190.00 —
2	FRONT HEADLAMP CHARLE		912.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL ***		2350.00 - 480.20 ×
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 1000		98.00
1	FRONT BONNET 2		980.401175.91 -
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK **		191.00 —
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE T		150.10 ×
2	FRONT FENDER		1408.30 ×
	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD ***		180.10 ×
1	AIRCON CONDENSER ASSY ★+		1248.201525:00 -
1	RADIATOR ASSY		1230.302005.29
I	RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH bolker		150.30 —
	SPARE TANK ***		192.10 ×
	FRONT TOW COVER		69.00 ×
1	BOOTLID Denton		756.00 881.40 -
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP au (mux		129.30 -
1	BOOTLID EMBELM LOGO NGC		41.30 —
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM -2.4 HLC	G.	59.39 —
1	BOOTLID EMBELEM - CAMRY HLL	10987.76	59.15 -
1	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME STRIP OVELC		192.00
2 1	BOOTLID LAMP CALAC		483.10
1	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER 1/5		287.30

2	BOOTLID HINGE VM	142.40 ×
1	REAR SPARE TRYE BOARD brill	181.30 -
2	REAR TAILLAMP broken	816.00 -
2	REAR TAILAMP SEALER Son	50.00 ★
2	REAR TAILLAMP PANEL OLS Ruged MIS Mid	255.00 510.00 □
1	REAR RH FENDER Deven	1073.20 -
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM 0/3 tom 11/3 Ha	294.00 588.00 1
1	REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT	1099.40 ×
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER 15 t	161.40 -
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING 9/2-	80.00 ×
1	DEAD EVHALIST HEAT CHIELD & C.	04966545000
1	1,061.97	114.00 ×
-	Control of the contro	681.40 —
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	121.30 ×
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 3	142.50 ×
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 54	38830 509.20 -
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR &(S CHOCK M/3 176	70.20 140.40 ∟
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE MF	125.00 ×
1	END PANEL LOCK SENSOR mont; and	168.98 613.67 -
1	REAR END PANEL - OUTER OWN	571.89
1	REAR END PANEL - INNER DULL 15838.73	189.30 -
	11879.04 Less 25%	23657.46
		5914.37
	Subtotal Palance C/F	17743.10
	Balance C/F PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	17743.10
	Balance B/F	17743.10
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE destact year	70.00 35 -
	FRONT BUMPER CLIP +44	60.00 301-
- 1 D I d	REAR NUMBER PLATE &	70.00 🛪
	REAR BUMPER CLIP +4c	60-00-301-
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP HEL	50.00 201-
100	REAR REVERSE SENSOR	400.00 220 -
- 1	FLOOR INSUALTOR Social	150.00 🗡
4.74	JOINT SEALANT HE	150.00 401-
-	WINDSCREEN SEALANT 142 695/	150.00 4010
	REAR REVERSE CAMERA 2	500.00 2501-
100		50.00 3 0 -
- 1	Subtotal Balance C/F	1710.00 19453.10

S/No	The state of the s	
	Balance B/F	19453.10
1	CHECK FRONT, REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM	80.00 60 -
2	REMOVE AND RENEW CONDENSER AND TOP UP GAS	200.00 1201-
3	REMOVE AND RENEW RADIATOR AND TOP UP COOLANT	200.00 501
4	REMOVE AND REFIT GARNISH , TRIM AND LINING	2 00:00 8a1-
5	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	150.00 40(-
6	REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSULATOR	150.00 ₩₩
7	REMOVE AND RENEW FUEL TANK	150.00 44
8	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	150.00 1201-
9	REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST ASSY	150.00 601-
10	TRANSFER PARTS, ATATCHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW	200.00 601-
11	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	3000:00 16001
12	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 3670/	2400,0014061
13	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	200.00 881-
	*	7220.00
	Sui	btotal 7230.00
L	KK Auto Consultants hence notify Grand	
	KK Auto Consultants hence notify te Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting	1 total 26683.10
	SK Auto Consultants hence notify te Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display demanded part(s) during resurvey The display demanded part(s) during resurvey The display demanded part(s) during resurvey	1 total 26683.10 16244.04
	SK Auto Consultants hence notify te Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display demanded part(s) during resurvey The display demanded part(s) during resurvey The display demanded part(s) during resurvey	1 total 26683.10 16244.04
0 0 0 0	SK Auto Consultants hence notify te Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display demanded part(s) during resurvey The display demanded part(s) during resurvey The display demanded part(s) during resurvey	1 total 26683.10 16244.04
	KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Grand	1 total 26683.10 16244.04
	SK Auto Consultants hence notify te Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display demanded part(s) during resurvey The display demanded part(s) during resurvey The display demanded part(s) during resurvey	1 total 26683.10 16244.04
Ac Se	KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/effer spray painting To display demaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company oknowledged by Repairer Grand T 12 21.7 e 1	3302 LS 13 000 -
Ac Se	SK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company sknowledged by Repairer greature:	3302 LS 13 000 -
Ac Se	SK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company sknowledged by Repairer greature:	3300 LS 13 000/-

Ohole MV Char pat prices.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Adeline Tham <adelinetham@iii.com.sg> on behalf of Motor Claim - III

<motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 26 December, 2017 4:24 PM

To:

KARZ WORK SOLUTIONS

Cc:

'SUR'; 'LKK - Assignments'; Admin A

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: K1712-06 YOUR REF: SHC3223T PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR

SJX9603G

Attachments:

20171226094457154.pdf

11.17 am @ 27/12/17 vihicle In person @ Chris sur @ Bryan

Dear Sir,

This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SJX9603G
III INSURED VEHICLE NO: SHC3223T
DATE OF LOSS: 21.12.2017

We acknowledge receipt of your letter dated 26.12.2017.

Our insured has reported the above accident to us.

In compliance to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we note that

-You have agreed to the appointment of our surveyor.

Therefore, we have appointed our surveyor LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to conduct the pre-repair survey.

This claim is handled by Ms Sundari

Please let us have your client's <u>accident report and repair estimate</u> for our appointed surveyor to conclude his report.

**We would like to conduct a re-survey after spray painting. Please contact our surveyor to arrange.

**Surveyor kindly upload this assignment to Merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Adeline Tham Motor Claims Department India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

From: KARZ WORK SOLUTIONS [mailto:karzwork@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 26 December, 2017 4:05 PM

To: Motor Claim - III

Cc: KARZWORK@GMAIL.COM

Subject: RE: OUR REF: K1712-06 YOUR REF: SHC3223T PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SJX9603G

Importance: High

· Dear Sir.

We have <u>agreed</u> and selected the surveyor / surveyor company proposed by you to conduct the prerepair inspection as a single joint expert whereby the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by single joint expert will be bear by you.

We have selected:

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

as the motor surveyor / surveyor company named in your attached list.

Kindly forward your assignment to them asap so that we can arrange for the survey with them.

"Do get the surveyor I surveyor office to check with us on the availability of the car at the workshop before sending their surveyor down for PRI survey. We'll not be held responsible for wasted trips made to the workshop.

Darren Ng Karz Work Solutions 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

Tel: 68441130 Fax: 68442474

From: Adeline Tham [mailto:adelinetham@iii.com.sg] On Behalf Of Motor Claim - III

Sent: Tuesday, December 26, 2017 3:56 PM

To: KARZ WORK SOLUTIONS < karzwork@gmail.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: K1712-06 YOUR REF: SHC3223T PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SIX9603G

Dear Sir.

We acknowledge receipt of your letter dated [26.12.2017] and the enclosures on [26.12.2017].

We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards.

Adeline Tham Motor Claims Department India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

From: KARZ WORK SOLUTIONS [mailto:karzwork@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 26 December, 2017 9:53 AM

To: Motor Claim - III

Cc: KARZWORK@GMAIL.COM

Subject: OUR REF: K1712-06 YOUR REF: SHC3223T PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SJX9603G

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

OUR REF: K1712-06 YOUR REF: SHC3223T

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SJX9603G
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX9603G & SHC3223T ON 21.12.17

We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client's GIA report and Notification of Pre-repair inspection for your attention.

Please let us have your list of surveyors for us to select as stated in the Practice Direction – Amendment No. 1 of 2016; Pre-action Protocol within 2 working days as of the date of our notice to you.

Darren Ng Karz Work Solutions 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 68441130

Fax: 68442474

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling

 and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

There are no documents.

View Received Message

This mall is associated with:

*5JX9603G (MCT17120748) [SHC3223T]

TAN SENG KEAK Dec 21 2017 1:00PM [-] Karz Work Solutions

From	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 19/06/2018 17:49 PM.
То	LKK_HQ
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$14500.00) - SJX9603G - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan



Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Singapore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6844 2475 Fax: 6844 2474

Email: claims@teamworkgarage.com

GST Register No: 201015366H

13th Apr 2018

Our reference: K1712-06-DN Your reference: SHC3223T

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

BY HAND

64 Cecil Street

#05-00 IOB Building

Singapore 409711

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Claimant : TAN SENG KEAK

Address

: BLOCK 108 TECK WHYE LANE #12-522

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against your insured/your insured's driver in connection with a road accident on 21 DEC 2017 along PIE TOWARDS CHANGI BEFORE EUNOS EXIT involving our client's vehicle registration number SJX9603G and vehicle registrations number SHC3223T driven by you/your insured's driver at the material time.

The accident was caused by your insured negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

Cost of Repair \$13,000.00

\$2,850.00 Loss of Rental

LTA Search Fee \$7.45

Total \$15, 857.45 A copy of each of the following supporting documents are enclosed:-

- a) Our client's Accident Report / Police Report;
- b) COE/PARF Certificates;
- c) Certificate Of Insurance;
- d) Owner / Driver's IC & Driving License;
- e) LTA search;
- f) Letter Of Authorisation;
- g) Profoma Invoice;
- Satisfaction & Discharge of Vehicle;
- Rental Agreement & Official Receipt;

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to their motor vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent of this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to personal injuries.

Please send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter with 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim is quantified based on the supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Yours faithfully,

Karz Work Solutions

Encl.

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Claimant	Commo	T&\\\$9		S			
Dear Sirs,							
I/We,	Tan Sen	ig keak		own	er of vehicle	no. 22X de	036
hereby aut	horize my/our	repairer,	KAKE.	Molsk ?	DLUTION!	5	
act as my/c	our agent and p	roceed on bel	nalf for me/u	s with respec	t to my/our	claim for repair co	sts and/or rental
and/or loss	of use ("claim"	") for my/our	vehicle no.	55×9	0036	that was de	amage pursuant
to	the		lent			occurred	at/along
PIE	Towards	Changi	Betore	Eunos	Exit		
involvino v	rehicle nos.	SHC32	237				
			12		pertaining t	to above said accid	ent whom I/we
/We furthe		e that any se	aid compens	ation monies workshop	nay reach c	on my/our behalf i	
/We furthe	er acknowledge	e that any se	aid compens	ation monies workshop	nay reach c	on my/our behalf i	s on a without
/We further prejudice a concerned. /We acknowled the personerms herein	er acknowledge nd without add wledge that the onal injuries cla	e that any se mission of lia Discharge V tim(s) involve e used as an e	tilement the bility basis i oucher appl d and/or un	workshop r insofar as the ies only to m insured losse orejudice to a	nay reach of driver/own y/our proper s claim in a any personal	on my/our behalf i	s on a without other vehicle/s Il not affect any
//We further prejudice a concerned. /We acknow of the personerms herein	er acknowledge nd without ada wledge that the onal injuries cla n should not be	e that any se mission of lia Discharge V tim(s) involve e used as an e	tilement the bility basis i oucher appl d and/or un	workshop r insofar as the ies only to m insured losse orejudice to a	nay reach of driver/own y/our proper s claim in a any personal	on my/our behalf i ner/insurers of the rty damage and wil later date. Further	s on a without other vehicle/s Il not affect any
I/We further prejudice a concerned. /We acknow fifthe person from the person	er acknowledge nd without ada wledge that the onal injuries cla n should not be	e that any se mission of lia e Discharge V sim(s) involve e used as an e m arising of t	ttlement the bility basis i oucher appl d and/or un widence to p he subject m	workshop r insofar as the ies only to m insured losse orejudice to a natter in the r	nay reach of driver/own y/our proper s claim in a any personal	on my/our behalf i ser/insurers of the rty damage and wil later date. Further l injuries claim(s) i	s on a without other vehicle/s Il not affect any
I/We further prejudice a concerned. I/We acknowled the person the person there in the person thank you. Dated this	er acknowledge nd without ada wledge that the onal injuries cla n should not be ured losses clai	e that any se mission of lia e Discharge V sim(s) involve e used as an e m arising of t	tilement the bility basis i oucher appl d and/or un evidence to p he subject m	workshop r insofar as the ies only to m insured losse prejudice to a natter in the a	may reach of driver/own y/our propers claim in a any personal action.	on my/our behalf iner/insurers of the rty damage and will later date. Further injuries claim(s) i	s on a without other vehicle/s Il not affect any
I/We further prejudice a concerned. I/We acknow of the person the person there in the person thank you. Dated this	er acknowledge and without ada wledge that the mal injuries cla a should not be ured losses clai 2 \ day of	e that any se mission of lia consisted the Discharge Voim(s) involve to used as an emarising of the discharge of the discharg	tilement the bility basis is coucher apple d and/or un evidence to plus subject in	workshop r insofar as the ies only to m insured losse prejudice to a natter in the r (mont	may reach of driver/own y/our propers claim in a lary personal action.	on my/our behalf iner/insurers of the rty damage and will later date. Further injuries claim(s) i	s on a without other vehicle/s Il not affect any r the settlement involved and/or

Any amendments make in this form will not be valid unless approved and endorsed by the management of the workshop



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 19870.3792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 6-4 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Other (65) 63476100 Email insurversitionning East (65) 62244174 Website www.it.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MU 17120748 Claimant Ref: SJX 96036

with the appointed Surveyor of India Internation	onal Insurance Pte Ltd LK	K Auto Consultant	s Pte Ltd	(name
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount of	laimed for S\$ 14,500.00	GLOBAL SU (repair_cos	M. ss	(loss of
use/rental) 8\$ (search-fee), vehicle	no. SJX 9603G that was	damaged pursuan	t to the acciden	t which occurred
on 21/12/2017 (date) atPIE (CHANGI) B4	4 EUNOS EXIT	(location) involvi	ng vehicle no. S	HC 3223T (insured
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conduc	cted on27/12/2017 (dat	e) at "the workshop".	6	
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by	the owner TAN SENG	KEAK		("the third party
claimant") of vehicle no. SJX 9603G_ to make the				
the matter on his/her behalf in a manner tha	it we/l deem fit. We/l encl	ose herein the lett	er of authority g	iven by "the third
party claimant*.				
Ne/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify I				
they will or have already incurred in the evi				
further claim against the former for any loss			repairs and/or r	ental and/or loss
of use pursuant to the damage to SJX 9603G	(vehicle no.) as a result of	f the accident.		
Ne/I confirm that the agreement reached at	bove is in full and final se	ettlement of all cla	ims of "the thin	d party claimant*
oursuant to the accident and that further this				
oasis.		5011 1000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10		
his agreement is subject to the application of	Singapore law and the Si	ngapore Courts hav	ve exclusive juri	sdiction over any
ispute arising out of the same.				55
Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount o	ofS\$ 14,500.00 to Kar	z Work Solutions		2
Dated this 33 day of 7	20 18		/	
			((LKK))
CLAIMANT:		WITNESS:	101	
Signature:		Signature:	A87	
Signed by "the workshop" ((with chop)		Signed by ap	pointed Surveyor
ame:	UTIONS	Name:		
RIC KARZ WORK SOL	2-24 /	NRIC:	LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd
ddress: Pava Ubi Industria	l Park	Address:	51 Ubi Ave 1	
Singapore 4089	934	www.comments P4	Paya Ubi Inc Singapore 4	The state of the s
Tet: 6844 1130 Fax: 6	MAA 24/4	10	Jillyapore 4	00833
ationality		Nationality:		
aboriany		readulianty.		



KARZ WORK SOLUTIONS

53 UBI AVENUE 1 #02-24 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934

(TEL) 6844 1130

(FAX) 6844 2474

(E-MAIL) karzwork@gmail.com

UEN No. 53162289D

Invoice

Bill To:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD 64 CECIL STREET #05-00 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 409711

Invoice number:

KWS-0732

Date:

21/06/2018

Terms:

Net 30th after

Vehicle number :

SJX9603G

Make / Model :

TOYOTA CAMRY

Description	Amount (S\$)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJX9603G / SHC3223T ON 21/12/2017 @ PIE TWDS CHANGI BEFORE EUNOS EXIT	
INCLUSIVE OF SUPPLYING PARTS, LABOUR, PANEL BEATING AND SPRAY PAINTING	
LUMP SUM BILLING	\$11,700.00
SINGDOLLARS: ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED	
Thank you for your business and have a nice day I	
Reference: K1712-06 Subtotal	\$11,700.00
* Cheque payment should be issued in favour to KARZ WORK SOLUTIONS Less: Deposit	\$0.00
** Please ensure that your vehicle is of good condition upon the point of collection. Balance Due	\$11,700.00

E. & O. E



KARZ WORK SOLUTIONS

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

K & t Cars

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

-1NO .: KT-03238

' 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi Ind Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 5938 Fax: 6285 5228 Veh. No.: 53 x 9 6 0 3 G Replace Veh. No.: 8LU 1258P

Veh. M / M: Tout Tout (AMT) Replace Veh. M / M:

Replace Veh. M / M: T. Commy

	liz Reg. No.: 53208965X	Marina radio di Di		1-/			and the state of the state of	- Linear	
	HIRER'S PA	ARTICULAR		SAME A	5 HIRER D	RIVER'S P	ARTICUL	AR	
21				Name:					
			14						
87	t Cars								
6844 59	1 #01-23 Paya Ubi I 38 Fax: 6285 5228	nd Park Singapo Email : kntcars	re 408934 @gmail.com					_	_
leg. No.: 532	208965X						2102	-	
						No.:	2493		
FICIA	L RECEIPT			Dete	13	NA 10			
NA PROPERTY.				Date: _	15.	04.18			
eived fro	om Tan Send	Keak							
		thousand Eigl	nt Hundre	d Fiftu	0.11				
Sulli O	Dollars(WO	HUSAIN LIN	11 HOHALC	W FIFTU	Pollars				
g paym	ent of SLUI255	89 21	.12.17	to	09-01	.18		REMA	RKS
	N=====================================								
2850	1 30%			1	& & t C	ars			
2 34	1 00								
que No.:					R				
que 140			-	Auth	orised Sign	ntues			
				Auti	ionsed Sigi	lature		3/4	
Weekly	@\$	Wks @	5						F
								F	F
Monthly	@\$	Mth @	\$	IN	E	1/4	1/2	3/4	
Monthly Hours	@\$ @\$	Mth @		IN	E	1/4	1/2	3/4	
Hours		Hrs @	\$	IN Petrol Ch		1/4 YES	½ NO	3/4 AMT:	
Hours	@\$			100		0.10%	0.00		F
Hours Inclusive of	@\$	Hrs @	\$ 1850	Petrol Ch	arges	YES	NO	AMT:	F
*Inclusive of Payment	@ \$ additional charges (if any)	Hrs @	\$ 1850	Petrol Ch	arges Deposit	YES YES	NO NO	AMT:	F

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

| Signature of hirer / driver (company stamp if any) | For and on behalf of K & t CARS (authorised signature only)





Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 21 Dec 2017 / 15:33:57

Receipt Date/Time: 21 Dec 2017 / 15:33:57

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-171221-001447

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHC3223T As at 21 Dec 2017/13:45:00 Insurance Co: INDIA INTL INS PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SHC3223T				
Enquiry Fee 20171221153115157940		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7,45
	Paid By			
	************	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	tus	
Main	28 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		27 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$13,000.0	Section Electric	3,000.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case		4
	Main	∏ R	eference	Clair	n Details	\neg r	Docume	nts	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		letts.		[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 199	303821R	illioconic cons-				
Main Claimant:	TAN SEN	KEAK, ID: S1	378692E							
Vehicle Reg No.:	5JX960	3G		Da	te of Loss:		7 13:00 - :59 ns and 24 Days	From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)
Claim Type	TP / MC	TP / MCT17120748				MCOM0015				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHC3223T Policy No. (Claimant): 5085691635									
				Ex	cess:					
Repairer:	Karz Wor	k Solutions (HQ	53 Ubi Avenue 1 #	#02-24, Paya UI	i Industrial	Park, 40893	34 Eunos - Tel:	9295 9989)	
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)) - Tel: 6347610	00 [Hand	fled by Sund	ari Nagarajan	- 6347 60	71]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd ((HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [H	indled by B	RYAN TANI] [Final R	pt due 0	8/01/20	18]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					1	/lew All	Composi	e Case Mai
• III_SG (• III_SG (25/05/2018):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand KS	late Approved (S\$ late Approved (S\$ late Approved (S\$	60.00) - SJX96 60.00) - SJX96	03G - Clair 03G - Clair	m Handler: m Handler: View All S	Sundari Naga	ra	w Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Cr	eated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SJX9603G (MCT17120748)

[SHC3223T]

TP

TAN SENG KEAK

Dec 21 2017 1:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Karz Work Solutions

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
1	02/04/18 09:55	Rear View Right	■ Load 3PG	3 2
2	02/04/18 09:56	Rear View Left	Load JPC	3 🗹
3	02/04/18 09:56	General View	Load JPC	3 2
4	02/04/18 09:56	General View	Load JPC	3 2
5	02/04/18 09:56	General View	€ Load JPC	5 2
6	02/04/18 09:56	General View	E Load 3PC	3 2
7	02/04/18 09:56	General View	€ Load 3PC	5 V
8	02/04/18 09:56	General View	Load JPG	3 2
9	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Load 3PC	5 🗸
10	02/04/18 09:56	General View	Example 190	3
11	02/04/18 09:56	General View	10 Load JPC	V
12	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPC	V
13	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load 3PC	V
14	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPC	
15	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Load JPC	· 🗹
16	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPC	· 🗹
17	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPC	V
18	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPC	V
19	02/04/18 09:56	General View	Load 1PG	
20	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPG	-
21	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPC	
22	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPG	V
23	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPC	
24	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Load JPG	V
25	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Load JPG	V
26	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPG	V
27	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Load JPG	
28	02/04/18 09:56	General View	Load JPG	V
29	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Load JPG	V
30	02/04/18 09:56	General View	Load JPG	V
31	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Load 3PG	
32	02/04/18 09:56	General View	♠ Load JPG	errie.
33	02/04/18 09:56	General View	Load JPG	2000
34	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Load 3PG	
35	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Load JPG	error.
36	02/04/18 09:56	General View	€ Load JPG	grienn.
37	02/04/18 09:56	General View	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 6

-	otos/Images	I control to a little of the control	3 per page		V
No 38	Relabel/Reorder 02/04/18 09:56	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11	mbnail ad JPG	Prin
39	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Los	ad JPG	V
40	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Los	ad JPG	V
41	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Los	ad JPG	V
42	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Los	ad JPG	V
43	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Loa	ad JPG	V
44	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Loa	ad JPG	V
45	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Los	ad JPG	V
46	02/04/18 09:56	General View	3 Los	ad JPG	V
47.	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Los	ad JPG	V
48	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Los	ad JPG	V
49	02/04/18 09:56	General View	6 Loa	ad JPG	V
50	02/04/18 09:56	General View	1 Los	ad JPG	V
51	02/04/18 09:56	General View	① Loa	ad JPG	V
52	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Los	ad JPG	V
53	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Loa	ad JPG	V
54	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Los	ad JPG	V
55	02/04/18 09:56	General View	■ Loa	nd JPG	V
56	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Los	ad JPG	V
57	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Los	ed JPG	V
58	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Loa	ed JPG	V
59	02/04/18 09:56	General View	⑤ Loa	ed JPG	V
60	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Loa	d JPG	V
61	02/04/18 09:56	General View	O Loa	ed JPG	V
62	02/04/18 09:56	General View		nd JPG	V
63	02/04/18 09:56	General View		d JPG	V
64	02/04/18 09:56	Chassis Number		ed JPG	V
65	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	V
66	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	O Loa	ed JPG	V
67	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		nd JPG	V
68	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
69	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
70	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Loa	ed JPG	V
71	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
72	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	V
73	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		nd JPG	V
74	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
75	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	V
76	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	3
77	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
78	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	V
79	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
80	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
91	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	V
82	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	100	d JPG	V
83	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
34	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
35	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
36	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
37	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	3

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 6

Pho	Photos/Images		3 per page		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn		
88	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3P0	· •	
89	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3PG	1 Z	
90	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JPC	i	
91	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	● Load JPC	1	
92	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	· •	
93	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	· •	
94	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3PG	· •	
95	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	· 2	
96	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPC	-	
97	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPC		
98	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	phone	
99	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-	
100	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3PG		
101	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	Load JPC	-	
102	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	-	
102	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC		
103	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	S Load 3PC	-	
Dec.				-	
105	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	-	
106	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0 Load JPC	-	
107	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	-	
108	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	-	
109	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PC		
110	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	-	
111	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	-	
112	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	-	
113	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	V	
114	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPC		
115	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	~	
116	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V	
117	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	4	
118	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	V	
119	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3PC		
120	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	✓	
121	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	2	
122	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	V	
123	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	V	
124	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V	
125	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V	
126	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG		
127	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG		
128	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	120	
129	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-	
	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG		
131	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG		
132	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-	
133	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG		
134	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG		
135	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	100	
33	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPG		
136	02/04/18 09:57	name pactor i i noto	1 Load JPG	<u>A</u>	

Merimen e-Claims Page 4 of 6

Photos/Images		3 per pa	ege 🔻	V
No Relabel/Reord	Company of the Compan		Thumbnail	and the later of t
138 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
139 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	1×
140 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
141 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
142 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
143 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
144 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
145 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
146 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
147 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
148 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
149 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
150 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
151 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
152 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
153 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
154 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
155 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	ō	Load JPG	V
156 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	ő	Load JPG	V
157 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
158 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
159 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
160 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
161 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
162 02/04/18 09:57		0	Load JPG	∀
5300 150M37,00 - 305531180	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
163 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
164 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0		V
165 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	-
166 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG Load JPG	3
167 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
168 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo			3
169 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
170 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[V]
171 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S)
172 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
173 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
174 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	∀
175 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
176 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
177 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
178 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
179 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
180 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
181 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
182 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
183 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
184 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
185 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
186 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
187 02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 5 of 6

			3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	CONTRACTOR OF STREET
188	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
189	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
190	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	
191	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	2
192	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	₩.
193	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	V
194	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	2
195	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	2
196	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	V
197	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	£oad 3PG	V
198	02/04/18 09:57	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	V
199	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	■ Load JPG	V
200	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load JPG	V
201	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load 1PG	₩.
202	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	£ Load JPG	V
203	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Lead JPG	V
204	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load JPG	
205	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load JPG	-
206	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG	V
207	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	■ Load JPG	V
208	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	■ Load JPG	- Inner
209	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	 Load JPG 	-
210	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG	-
211	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	D Load 3PG	Autro
212	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG	1
213	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG	1
14	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG	_
15	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG	date
216	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG	-
17	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	■ Load JPG	1
18	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	O Load JPG	-
	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load IPG	1
	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	■ Load JPG	-
	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	■ Load JPG	-
22	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG	-
23	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load JPG	
24	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load JPG	-
25	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	8 Load JPG	1770
-	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG	
	Date William Died		1 Load JPG	-
20 W	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo		_
	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	O Load JPG	-
	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load JPG	
	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load JPG	
200	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0 Load JPG	-
-	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0 Load JPG	-
-	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	① Load JPG	
V 4 5 5	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	1 Load JPG	_
7.3	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0 Load JPG	-
36	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Load JPG Load JPG Load JPG	

Page 6 of 6 Merimen e-Claims

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page v	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
238	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
239	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
240	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
241	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
242	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
243	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
244	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
245	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
246	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
247	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
248	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
249	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
250	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
251	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
252	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
253	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
254	02/04/18 09:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(1 per)	Thumbnail	
1	27/12/17 17:07	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 27.12.2017	0	Load PDF	- THIS
2	27/12/17 17:07	TP GIA REPORT	Õ	Load PDF	
3	08/01/18 09:18	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	Ö	Load PDF	
4	21/05/18 16:28	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	21/05/18 16:28	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
6	21/05/18 16:28	LOD	0	Load PDF	
7	24/07/18 11:22	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
8	24/07/18 11:22	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	24/07/18 11:22	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/12/17 08:45	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured,	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III17024484/DWA3Q2

Date:

24/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJX9603G

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC3223T

Date of Loss:

21/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT17120748

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJX9603G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.4 ABS AIRBAG (A)

Engine No:

2AZE030111

Reg. Date:

27/02/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Chassis No:

MR053BK4007008026

Colour:

Silver

Odometer:

0 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2362 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm Michelin 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 5 mm Michelin 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	19,453.09	12,574.05	6,879.04	35.36
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	7,230.00	3,670.00	3,560.00	49.24
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	26,683.09	16,244.05	10,439.04	39.12
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		13,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	26,683.09	13,000.00	13,683.09	51.28
+ Car Rental (19.0 x S	\$150.00/day\ (S\$)	2 850 00		

+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)

7.45

Nett Liability (S\$)

15,857.45

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

14,500.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/12/2017

Date Inspected:

27/12/2017 Inspected At:

Karz Work Solutions (HQ) 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #02-24, Paya Ubi

Industrial Park

Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair: 10.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 May 2018)	
Parts:	143	TOYOTA CAMRY 2.4 ABS AIRBAG (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SJX9603G)	
Validity:		These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page	
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Cracked	671.32 FL	*671.32 FL
2	2		*FRONT SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	112.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	421.80 FL	*421.80 FL
4	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE CHROME MOULDING	Serviceable	108.90 FL	*-FL
5	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Serviceable	128.00 FL	*-FL
6	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	Serviceable	558.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT GRILLE ASSY	Broken	475.00 FL	*475.00 FL
8	1		*FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM	Damaged	61,90 FL	*61.90 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Distorted	190.00 FL	*190.00 FL
10	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Bent	912.00 FL	*912.00 FL
11	2		*FRONT HEADLAMP	Cracked	2,350.00 FL	*2,350.00 FL
12	2		*FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL	Repair	480.20 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	98.00 FL	*98.00 FL
14	1		*FRONT BONNET	Dented	1,175.91 FL	*980.40 FL
15	1		*FRONT BONNET LOCK	Bent	191.00 FL	*191.00 FL
16	2		*FRONT BONNET HINGE	Repair	150.10 FL	*-FL
17	2		*FRONT FENDER	Not Necessary	1,408.30 FL	*-FL
18	2		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	180.10 FL	*-FL
19	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER ASSY	Bent	1,525.00 FL	*1,248.20 FL
20	1		*RADIATOR ASSY	Bent	2,005.29 FL	*1,230.30 FL
21	1		*RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH	Broken	150.30 FL	*150.30 FL
22	1		*SPARE TANK	Not Necessary	192.10 FL	*-FL
23	1		*FRONT TOW COVER	Not Necessary	69.00 FL	*-FL
24	1		*BOOTLID	Dented	881.40 FL	*756.00 FL
25	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Deformed	129.30 FL	*129.30 FL
26	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	41.30 FL	*41.30 FL
27	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM -2.4	Necessary	59.39 FL	*59.39 FL
28	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM -CAMRY	Necessary	59.15 FL	*59.15 FL
29	1		*BOOTLID OUTER CHROME STRIP	Cracked	192.00 FL	*192.00 FL
30	2		*BOOTLID LAMP	Cracked	483.10 FL	*483.10 FL
31	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Bent	287.30 FL	*287.30 FL
32	2		*BOOTLID HINGE	Not Necessary	142.40 FL	*-FL
33	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD	Broken	181.30 FL	*181.30 FL
34	2		*REAR TAILLAMP	Broken	816.00 FL	*816.00 FL
35	2		*REAR TAILAMP SEALER	Serviceable	50.00 FL	*-FL
36	1		*REAR TAILLAMP PANEL	O/S Dented / N/S Not Necessary	510.00 FL	*255.00 FL
37	1		*REAR RH FENDER	Dented	1,073.20 FL	*1,073.20 FL

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
38	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	O/S Tom / N/S Not Necessary	588.00 FL	*294.00 FL
39	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT	Repair	1,099.40 FL	*-FL
40	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Bent	161.40 FL	*161.40 FL
41	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Serviceable	80.00 FL	*-FL
42	1		*REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	Serviceable	114.00 FL	*-FL
43	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	681.40 FL	*681.40 FL
44	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Not Necessary	121.30 FL	*- FL
45	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	142.50 FL	*-FL
46	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	509.20 FL	*388.30 FL
47	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	O/S Cracked / N/S Serviceable	140.40 FL	*70.20 FL
48	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not fitted	125.00 FL	*-FL
49	1		*END PANEL LOCK SENSOR	Mtg Cracked	613.61 FL	*168.98 FL
50	1		*REAR END PANEL -OUTER	Dented	571.89FL	*571.89 FL
51	1		*REAR END PANEL -INNER	Dented	189.30 FL	*189.30 FL
52	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Dislodged	70.00FS	*35.00 FS
53	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	60.00FS	*30.00 FS
54	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable	70.00 FS	*- FS
55	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	60.00FS	*30.00 FS
56	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	50.00FS	*20.00 FS
57	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	400.00FS	*220.00 FS
58	1		*FLOOR INSULATOR	Serviceable	150.00 FS	*-FS
59	1		*JOINT SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*40.00 FS
60	1		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*40.00 FS
61	1		*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Damaged	500.00 FS	*250.00 FS
62	1		*COOLANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS

Sub Total (S\$) 25,367.46 16,533.73 - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) 5,914.37 3,959.68

> Total Parts (S\$) 19,453.09 12,574.05

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	pur Items			
1	CHECK FRONT , REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM	New	80.00	60.00
2	REMOVE AND RENEW CONDENSER AND TOP UP GAS	New	200.00	120.00
3	REMOVE AND RENEW RADIATOR AND TOP UP COOLANT	New	200.00	50.00
4	REMOVE AND REFIT GARNISH ,TRIM AND LINING	New	200.00	80.00
5	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	40.00
6	REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSULATOR	New	150.00	0.00
7	REMOVE AND RENEW FUEL TANK	New	150.00	0.00
8	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
9	REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST ASSY	New	150.00	60.00
10	TRANSFER PARTS ,ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW	New	200.00	60.00
11	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	3,000.00	1,600.00
12	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	2,400.00	1,400.00
13	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	200.00	80.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	7,230.00	3,670.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >